
Stop # Stop Details  Time

Leave BUS GARAGE - aide will ride Bus #73 to meet at later stop 5:40
Go up Robert's Ridge to Sally's Backbone - right at Salem Church - cross the 

bridge in Lynn Camp - go 4.5 miles

1 Red Fox Lane on left - turn around and then pick up the students 6:30

2 Hawkey Hill Road on the left (CROSS) 6:32

3 Bottom of the hill at Lynn Camp 6:42

4 Lynn Camp Store 6:43

Go up Sally's Backbone

5 Conkle Lane on the right 6:54

6 Salem Church (stay on Sally's Backbone) 6:56

Go left onto Bowman Ridge

7
Next farm on the right - back in beside the garage - wait on Bus #79 for transfer 

(give up to six and get one)
7:00

8 1/4 mile past Blake Ridge - meet Bus #73 and transfer aide 7:05

Turn left onto Games Ridge and proceed 2.2 miles 

9
Last home on Games Ridge - Rulong's - Box 128 - (JMHS) (SILVER HARNESS)

7:10

Turn around in driveway by barn 

10 Pick up (JMHS) - 1992 Game's Ridge Road 7:14

11 Pick up (WLES) and (WLES) - Scott Lyon's driveway 7:15

12 Pick up (MMS) and (WLES) - 1751 Game's Ridge Road 7:17

13 Pick up (MMS) - 1341 Game's Ridge Road 7:18

14
Pick up Landon Malone (MMS) - 1114 Game's Ridge - red house on top of hill

7:19

15 Cecil Ridge - left side - pull off road 7:22
16 Ebenezer Church - house on left - (MMS) and (JMHS) - (CROSS) 7:28

Meet Bus #73 at Fox View Lane

17 Fox View Lane - transfer students 7:30

18 MOUNDSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:40

19 JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL 7:50

BUS GARAGE - drop off aide 8:05
Revised 1.24.2025                       *denotes seldom rides

SPED WITH LIFT

Bus # 14-22 - Stop Schedule - AM
Driver - Mark Miller                        Aide - Carrie Goddard



SPED WITH LIFT

Stop # Stop Details  Time

Start at BUS GARAGE - pick up aide - follow Bus #80 out of parking lot 3:00

1 JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL - First bridge - pick up (SILVER HARNESS) 3:10

2 MOUNDSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:30

Go up Robert's Ridge

3 Fox View Lane on left (CROSS) 3:40

4 Ebenezer Church - house on right 3:42

Go to Cecil's Ridge on the right - pull up beside Bus #73

5
Transfer 6 students to Bus #73 - get 5 students from Bus #73 - and drop off 1 

student
3:50

Go to Games Ridge on the right - turn right onto Games Ridge

6 Drop off at Crystal Williamson's house - red house on top of hill (CROSS) 3:54

7 1341 Games Ridge Road 3:55

8 Drop off  1751 Games Ridge 3:57

9 Drop off Scott Lyon's driveway 3:58

10 Drop off - 1992 Game's Ridge (CROSS) 3:59

11 Last house down Games Ridge - 2398 Game's Ridge 4:03

Turn around at last stop

Radio Bus #73 when you are halfway out - radio Bus #21 to check for transfers

12
Meet Bus #73 at the end of Game's Ridge - to transfer aide - turn right onto 

Bowman Ridge
4:10

13 Meet Bus #21 for transfer - first lane on the left past Shepherd's Ridge 4:15

14 Salem Church 4:18

Go right down Sally's Backbone

15 Conkle Lane on the left (CROSS) 4:20

16
Lynn Camp Store (students are old enough to walk by themselves) - your radio 

does NOT work here
4:25

17
Lynn Camp Run on the left - grandma will be there - do not drop her off and 

drive away (CROSS)
4:28

18 Hawkey Hill Road on the right 4:38

19 Red Fox Lane on left - turn around and then drop off the students 4:40

Head back to Moundsville

BUS GARAGE 5:25

Bus #14-22 - Stop Schedule - PM 
Driver - Mark Miller                        Aide - Carrie Goddard

Revised 1.24.2025                       *denotes seldom rides


